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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 GARDINI                   GIOVANNI          25/02/1976 RE 118,5 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 RUGGIERO                  MARIAROSARIA      22/07/1970 NA 101 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 BIGOZZI                   BARBARA           26/02/1972 GE 90 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 EGITTO                    FRANCESCO         12/09/1975 ME 80 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 FRANCOLINO                MARIANGELA        06/01/1957 PZ 78,5 2014 0         RAIC82700G RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 CIOTOLA                   NUNZIO            12/01/1954 NA 76,5 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 TESTONI                   ANNALISA          09/01/1977 RM 68 2014 0         RAIC82600Q RA 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 FAGGIOLI                  SILVIA            21/02/1969 RA 63 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 FIORENTINI                CAMILLA           14/11/1974 FO 61 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 GALASSI                   SABINA            23/07/1970 RA 58 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 ALTOVINO                  MELISSAGRAZIA     21/01/1981 CT 52 2014 0         RAIC810006 RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 MELANDRI                  ELISABETTA        18/01/1984 RA 42 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 BALDINI                   CHRISTIAN         10/08/1974 RA 41 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 FOLETTI                   ELENA             05/04/1962 RA 36,5 2014 0         RAPS030001 RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 MONTANARI                 GILDA             30/06/1983 RA 34,5 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 GUASTAMACCHIA             SARA              04/10/1991 BA 34 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 BILLI                     PAOLA             26/04/1969 FO 33,5 2014 0         RAPC020007 RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 MARINCOLA                 ELENA             06/11/1977 TR 33,5 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 PREARO                    ELENA             03/11/1978 RO 33 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 MARITATI                  VALENTINA         13/02/1985 LE 33 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 GIANCIPOLI                GILDA             31/10/1987 RA 33 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 MALAGUTI                  GRETA             17/05/1984 BO 33 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 BULZONI                   STEFANIA          20/09/1971 RN 33 2014 0         RATF01000T RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 SCARDOVI                  LORENZA           23/04/1985 BO 31 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 OLIVERI                   VANESSA           15/01/1987 CL 31 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 MANARA                    FRANCESCA         16/11/1986 RA 30 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 FRONTALI                  LUCA              04/06/1969 RA 29 2014 0         RAPC020007 RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 GOTINI                    GABRIELE          19/01/1970 RA 29 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 CASADIO                   LUCA              30/06/1982 RA 29 2014 0         RARC010008 RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 COLONNA                   DONATO            04/06/1986 BA 29 2014 0         RAIC810006 RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 SERENO                    MARIASSUNTA       28/06/1981 CH 29 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 MARTINI                   STEFANO MARIO     12/02/1965 BO 28 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 ERRIGO                    ANTONELLA         29/01/1975 RC 28 2014 0         RAIC823008 RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 VIRGA                     SANTINA           18/11/1964 PA 27,5 2014 0         RAIC824004 RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 FORLINI                   ELISA             22/04/1984 RA 27 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 MARAZZINI                 ALMA FRANCESCA    05/10/1962 MI 26,5 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 FARINA                    ANTONIO           22/04/1986 RA 26,5 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 BOSCO                     DIEGO             23/02/1984 FO 26,5 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 PONZANETTI                BARBARA           29/05/1980 AP 26,5 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 CICOGNANI                 SILVIA            06/11/1975 RA 26,5 2014 0         RATD01000G RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 LACONI                    LEHILA            09/11/1972 CA 26,5 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 FIMIANI                   GIUSEPPE          22/08/1971 SA 26,5 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 FORMOSO                   BIAGIO EMMANUELE  10/05/1987 CS 26 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 SACCOMANNI                GIANLUCA          19/11/1977 TA 26 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 LAMA                      GRETA             12/06/1988 RA 25,5 2014 0         RAPC020007 RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 ARMENTO                   GIUSEPPINA        25/01/1973 MT 25,5 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 ROSSI                     SILVIA            01/04/1971 FO 24,5 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 PALAMARA                  CARMELA           24/10/1987 RC 24 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 LAMELA                    GIOVANNI          23/02/1984 CT 22,5 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 SMORTA                    SALVATORE         28/04/1983 CL 17 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 MAGLIONE                  ASSUNTA           02/10/1966 NA 88 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 CARLUCCIO                 ANGELA            18/06/1980 BR 68 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 CORTINI                   CRISTIAN          09/03/1971 FO 44,5 2014 0         RATF01000T RA 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 SANTACROCE                VERONICA          01/03/1988 CE 34,5 2014 0         RATD03000R RA 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 BUCCHI                    LAURA             23/01/1983 RA 34 2014 0         RAIS003007 RA 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 FABBRI                    CARLOTTA          08/09/1970 FO 34 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 FONTANA                   FAUSTO            05/11/1971 SA 28 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 MARINARO                  SALVATORE         23/03/1980 ME 25,5 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 CAPPADONIA                SALVATORE         20/11/1972 PA 25,5 2014 0         RATF01000T RA 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 RICCI                     FEDERICA          28/10/1979 RA 23 2014 0         RATF01000T RA 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 DE LAURENTIS              MARGHERITA        08/06/1966 TA 105 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 DI NUZZO                  DANIELA           11/11/1971 RA 74 2014 0         RAIC82000R RA 0 0 Q  I
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A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 MONTANARO                 LUCIA             24/11/1981 TA 65,5 2014 0         RAPC020007 RA 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 BUTTAZZONI                ALESSIO           01/10/1974 UD 59 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 MALTONI                   MIRKO             30/10/1975 RA 44 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 SPAGNA MUSSO              ANDREA            03/03/1980 AN 43,5 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 CELLA                     LEONARDO          24/08/1985 PS 43,5 2014 0         RAIC82700G RA 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 GJONI                     IRENA             24/08/1963 EE 42 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 GRIECO                    VITA              15/12/1973 SA 38 2014 0         RAPS030001 RA 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 SANI                      ROBERTA           06/05/1971 RA 35 2014 0         RARH020004 RA 0 0 D  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 MAZZOTTI                  FEDERICO          08/10/1982 RA 34,5 2014 0         RAIC82500X RA 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 RAGAZZINI                 GIULIA            15/08/1988 RA 33,75 2014 0         RAIC810006 RA 0 0 D  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 BISANTI                   ALICE GIULIA PAOLI 17/01/1977 MI 29 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 RUELLO                    ROSSANA           05/02/1966 PS 29 2014 0         RAIC81200T RA 0 0 D  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 SOMMA                     DANIELA           06/02/1977 SA 27 2014 0         RAIC82700G RA 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 MAZZAVILLANI              CHIARA            17/07/1981 RA 26 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 GIOVANNINI                ALBERTO           08/11/1985 RA 23,5 2014 0         RAPC020007 RA 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 RICCI                     MATTEO            02/01/1985 RA 21 2014 0         RATF01000T RA 0 0 D  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 FEDERICI                  TERESAMARIA       11/11/1989 RA 19,5 2014 0         RAPC020007 RA 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 BURNAZZI                  JENNY             17/08/1981 RA 15 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 D  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 CANNULI                   GAETANO           17/05/1988 ME 15 2014 0         RAPC020007 RA 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 MAGLIONI                  FEDERICA          01/05/1979 RA 12 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 FRANCOLINO                MARIANGELA        06/01/1957 PZ 134,5 2014 0         RAIC82700G RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 EGITTO                    FRANCESCO         12/09/1975 ME 128 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 CIOTOLA                   NUNZIO            12/01/1954 NA 123,5 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 NANNI                     NAUSICA           17/04/1972 FO 90,5 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 GUARNIERO                 SILVIA            01/12/1973 RA 69,5 2014 0         RAIS003007 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 CAVALERIMANDARANO         MARIAANTONIETTA   30/08/1975 RC 58 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 DE PASCALE                ANTONIA ANGELA    02/10/1970 SA 53 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 BALLARINI                 VALENTINA         01/12/1982 RA 49 2014 0         RATD03000R RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 BALDINI                   CHRISTIAN         10/08/1974 RA 49 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 DEL BOVE                  IRENE             17/07/1975 FR 48 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 GHIRIBALDI                ALBERTO           07/11/1985 RA 48 2014 0         RATF01000T RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 MELANDRI                  ELISABETTA        18/01/1984 RA 47 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 CESARINI                  ANNA MARIA        16/09/1964 PG 42,5 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 BILLI                     PAOLA             26/04/1969 FO 39,5 2014 0         RAPC020007 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 GARGIULO                  ELENA             10/04/1984 NA 37,5 2014 0         RARC02000V RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 MONTANARI                 GILDA             30/06/1983 RA 35,5 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 GIANCIPOLI                GILDA             31/10/1987 RA 33 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 BULZONI                   STEFANIA          20/09/1971 RN 33 2014 0         RATF01000T RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 LO VASTO                  RITA GABRIELLA    15/03/1975 FG 32 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 ZARANTONELLO              AURELIA           10/10/1965 BO 31 2014 0         RATD01000G RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 DI MITRI                  MAURIZIO          02/05/1966 PA 30,5 2014 0         RAIC82000R RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 MANARA                    FRANCESCA         16/11/1986 RA 30 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 FRONTALI                  LUCA              04/06/1969 RA 29 2014 0         RAPC020007 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 COLONNA                   DONATO            04/06/1986 BA 29 2014 0         RAIC810006 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 SERENO                    MARIASSUNTA       28/06/1981 CH 29 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 SEGANTI                   ALBERTO           15/04/1978 RA 29 2014 0         RATD01000G RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 SCOZZOLI                  ROBERTO           20/01/1968 RA 28,5 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 MARTINI                   STEFANO MARIO     12/02/1965 BO 28 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 ANCARANI                  DENISE            24/07/1985 RA 28 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 ERRIGO                    ANTONELLA         29/01/1975 RC 28 2014 0         RAIC823008 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 VIRGA                     SANTINA           18/11/1964 PA 27,5 2014 0         RAIC824004 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 MASELLI                   LUIGI             27/08/1982 BN 27,5 2014 0         RATF01000T RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 LAGHI                     FRANCESCO         26/04/1986 RA 27 2014 0         RAPC020007 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 FORLINI                   ELISA             22/04/1984 RA 27 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 MARAZZINI                 ALMA FRANCESCA    05/10/1962 MI 26,5 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 FARINA                    ANTONIO           22/04/1986 RA 26,5 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 SBRESCIA                  GABRIELLA         11/04/1983 NA 26,5 2014 0         RATF01000T RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 CICOGNANI                 SILVIA            06/11/1975 RA 26,5 2014 0         RATD01000G RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 LACONI                    LEHILA            09/11/1972 CA 26,5 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 FIMIANI                   GIUSEPPE          22/08/1971 SA 26,5 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 SACCOMANNI                GIANLUCA          19/11/1977 TA 26 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 MANCINI                   DONATELLA         08/08/1967 FO 25,5 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 AGUZZONI                  NATASCIA          29/04/1974 FO 25,5 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I
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A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 LAMA                      GRETA             12/06/1988 RA 25,5 2014 0         RAPC020007 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 ARMENTO                   GIUSEPPINA        25/01/1973 MT 25,5 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 ROSSI                     SILVIA            01/04/1971 FO 24,5 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 VENETI                    MARCO             16/12/1984 FO 24,5 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 VITO                      BARBARA           04/11/1983 MC 24 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 PALAMARA                  CARMELA           24/10/1987 RC 24 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 BONOLI                    ANDREA            08/06/1972 FO 23 2014 0         RARC02000V RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 LAMELA                    GIOVANNI          23/02/1984 CT 22,5 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 GRAMIGNA                  ALBERTO           20/05/1975 EE 21 2014 0         RATF01000T RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  1 BEZZI                     ROBERTA           09/03/1971 RA 183 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  2 MONNIER                   VALERIE SYLVIE    31/07/1965 EE 115 2014 0         RATD03000R RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  3 PIRAINO                   RITA              08/06/1985 PA 84 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  4 LASTELLA                  ALESSANDRO        01/01/1976 BA 79,5 2014 0         RAPS030001 RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  5 DUVAL                     ANTONELLA         27/02/1980 TE 74 2014 0         RAPC020007 RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  6 BONAZZI                   MICHELA           27/03/1978 AN 69 2014 0         RAIC82500X RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  7 TULIMIERO                 ALBERTA           05/08/1980 AV 64 2014 0         RAIC802007 RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  8 BUTTAZZONI                ALESSIO           01/10/1974 UD 61 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  9 SPAGNA MUSSO              ANDREA            03/03/1980 AN 57 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  10 SCALISE                   LUIGINA           28/05/1981 CS 49 2014 0         RATD03000R RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  11 VALENTE                   ANTONELLA         25/01/1986 FG 47 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  12 DE FALCO                  LUCIA             22/03/1980 SA 46 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  13 BENTIVOGLI                VALERIO           31/03/1972 PA 45 2014 0         RAIC82700G RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  14 MAESTRI                   CLAUDIA           10/08/1975 RA 43 2014 0         RAIC810006 RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  15 FEDERICI                  TERESAMARIA       11/11/1989 RA 40 2014 0         RAPC020007 RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  16 GARDELLI                  PAOLO             25/10/1980 FO 39 2014 0         RAIC802007 RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  17 BUSTACCHINI               MARCOKALID        30/05/1977 RA 36 2014 0         RAIC82500X RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  18 BALDUCCI                  ANNALISA          31/12/1971 RA 36 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  19 CARAVAGGIO                FABIANA           14/10/1980 CH 36 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  20 GULLO                     MARIAELENA        27/05/1986 CZ 34 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 D  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  21 MORANDINI                 SILVIA            02/05/1967 FI 33 2014 0         RAIC82500X RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  22 FALBO                     CAROLINAANNA      18/07/1980 TO 33 2014 0         RAIC82000R RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  23 DREI                      GIUSEPPE          24/12/1959 RA 33 2014 0         RAIC811002 RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  24 MINGIONE                  MARIA ILARIA      20/11/1978 BR 32,5 2014 0         RAIC82500X RA 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  25 BERNARDI                  ELEONORA          07/04/1980 PS 32 2014 0         RAIC81900L RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  26 STANISCI                  INCORONATA        15/12/1957 FG 30,5 2014 0         RAIC82500X RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  27 MICHAILIDI                MARIA             24/01/1976 EE 29,5 2014 0         RAIC82500X RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  28 TAMBINI                   PAOLO             18/02/1974 BO 28,5 2014 0         RAIS00700E RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  29 MENEGHETTI                CRISTINA          25/10/1973 RA 28 2014 0         RAIC82700G RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  30 CALDERONI                 CLAUDIA           26/04/1987 BO 28 2014 0         RAPC020007 RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  31 VITALE                    ALESSANDRA        08/06/1979 KR 26,5 2014 0         RARC02000V RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  32 MASSAFRA                  ANTONIA ANNA      03/11/1983 BA 25 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  33 STUMPO                    GIANLUCA          27/06/1979 CS 23 2014 0         RATD03000R RA 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  34 SOUKOULIS                 DIMITRIOS         25/04/1973 EE 20,5 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 FARINA                    RAFFAELLA         22/01/1960 RA 123 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 GRECO                     SALVATORE         07/10/1971 AG 101 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 POGGIALI                  RAFFAELLA         03/03/1972 RA 91,5 2014 0         RAIC80500P RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 VALENTINI                 VALERIO           23/11/1951 RA 87,5 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 SPIRITO                   FILIPPO           06/10/1972 RA 77,5 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 IACONO                    PATRIZIA          20/05/1972 RG 68,5 2014 0         RAIC802007 RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 CROCIANI                  DANIELA           24/05/1980 RA 66 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 DEL BOVE                  IRENE             17/07/1975 FR 50 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 CONGESTRI                 FRANCESCO         31/03/1979 CZ 45 2014 0         RAIC82500X RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 GIAMBASTIANI              BEATRICE MARIA SOL 30/08/1978 EE 43 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 TASSINARI                 STEFANO           27/03/1987 RA 42,5 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 FELLEGARA                 IDA               29/05/1960 RA 40,5 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 CAU                       ROBERTA           23/04/1974 CA 39 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 SBANO                     ALESSIA           17/03/1985 CS 37,5 2014 0         RARH020004 RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 ARMANI                    MARIKA            09/08/1985 RE 36 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 MURA                      ANGELA            05/06/1987 CA 33 2014 0         RAPC020007 RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 LO VASTO                  RITA GABRIELLA    15/03/1975 FG 32 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 MALPELI                   IRENE             03/12/1974 RA 32 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 TORREGROSSA               SILVIA            06/07/1973 RA 31 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 TINO                      MARIA VINCENZA    16/07/1986 VV 30,5 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I
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A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 ZACCARO                   ZELIA             22/08/1983 MT 29,5 2014 0         RARC02000V RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 AGUSTINELLO               CONCETTA          23/10/1983 CL 29 2014 0         RAIC811002 RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 CURZI                     ELENA             17/03/1982 AN 29 2014 0         RASL01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 FERRETTO                  MICOL             07/07/1979 PD 29 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 SCOZZOLI                  ROBERTO           20/01/1968 RA 28,5 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 E  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 ABBONDANZI                FEDERICA          14/09/1967 RA 28 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 CARLUCCI                  LUCIA             14/03/1980 RA 28 2014 0         RATF01000T RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 ANTONELLINI               RITA              04/12/1970 RA 27,5 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 BOLOGNESI                 RITA              06/09/1965 RA 27 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 MANGANO                   SALVATORE         02/04/1978 PA 27 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 ROSSI                     VALENTINA         24/05/1982 RA 27 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 MAESTRI                   ALESSANDRO        16/02/1983 RA 26 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 TONINI                    SERENA            24/07/1968 RA 24 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 SILEO                     ROCCHINA          03/02/1968 PZ 23,5 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 PONZIO                    ELISABETH         04/07/1974 ME 22 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 DONDINI                   PAOLO             16/08/1964 RA 21,5 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 GAMBI                     SARAH             08/02/1973 RA 16,5 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 MANCINI                   KATIA             22/11/1976 BN 120,5 2014 0         RARC02000V RA 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 GRECO                     RAFFAELLA         10/09/1978 NA 112,5 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 BALLARDINI                ANGELA            28/05/1960 RA 112,5 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 SORRENTINO                PATRIZIA          17/05/1969 NA 111,5 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 PIROLI                    ALESSANDRA        10/05/1971 FO 107 2014 0         RATF01000T RA 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 BANDINI                   CHIARA            25/04/1973 FO 89,5 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 VALENTINI                 VALERIA           24/03/1973 RA 80,5 2014 0         RAIC810006 RA 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 MALUCELLI                 ELISA             26/11/1969 FO 76,5 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 PITTELLI                  MARIA             10/03/1977 CS 57 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 VELOTTO                   ADRIANA           25/10/1982 NA 51 2014 0         RATD03000R RA 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 MAZZAVILLANI              GIULIA            01/04/1983 RA 49,5 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 MASSARI                   MONICA            18/02/1980 RA 29,5 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 MARINO                    LUCIA             24/02/1980 BN 25 2014 0         RARC02000V RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 MALDINI                   LAURA             20/04/1960 RA 116 2014 0 P 0       RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 GRECO                     RAFFAELLA         10/09/1978 NA 112,5 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 PIRACCINI                 MIRIAM            21/09/1974 FO 95 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 INFURNA                   MARIA LORENA      30/05/1981 AG 88,5 2014 0 P 0       RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 MALUCELLI                 ELISA             26/11/1969 FO 82,5 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 CALO'                     RAFFAELLA         12/02/1980 LE 82 2014 0 P 0       RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 TUMIATTI                  VALERIA           11/05/1980 RA 80 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 BALDASSARI                VALENTINA         29/05/1978 RA 79,5 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 SCIACCA                   LOREDANA          02/03/1961 ME 76,5 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 MEDRI                     ALESSIA           10/07/1978 RA 75,5 2014 0 P 0       RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 CAMPANELLA                GIULIA            13/03/1972 RA 75 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 VAGLIO                    LAURA             07/10/1980 LE 75 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 BISSI                     ROBERTA           24/02/1967 FO 72 2014 0         RATL010002 RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 REGGIANI                  SILVIA            08/06/1974 RA 59,5 2014 0         RARC02000V RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 PITTELLI                  MARIA             10/03/1977 CS 57 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 MARESCALCHI               SARA              18/10/1981 FO 55 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 VESE                      PATRICIA          25/11/1969 EE 49 2014 0 P 2       RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 DONDIEGO                  CARMELINA         24/06/1977 EE 42 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 ALTINI                    VALENTINA         26/02/1980 RA 40,5 2014 0         RAPC020007 RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 GARDELLI                  MICHELA           12/10/1965 RA 40 2014 0         RAIC82000R RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 ONORATO                   LOREDANA          30/03/1977 RA 38,5 2014 0         RAIC82500X RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 DE MASI                   IMMACOLATA        08/12/1969 NA 35,5 2014 0         RATF01000T RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 FORTINI                   LOREDANA          15/10/1984 CE 34 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 MONTI                     SILVIA            02/02/1981 RA 33,5 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 BASSETTI                  ILARIA            02/09/1974 FO 33,5 2014 0         RAPC020007 RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 PRETE                     CARMELA           19/09/1967 BR 30 2014 0         RAIS003007 RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 MASSARI                   MONICA            18/02/1980 RA 28,5 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 BENAGLI                   LORENZO           25/02/1978 FO 27 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 MORI                      FRANCA            16/03/1955 TV 26,5 2014 0         RAIC82700G RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 CALZATI                   PAOLA             02/05/1960 RA 25,5 2014 0         RAIC82700G RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 NICITA                    CARMELO           01/01/1979 CT 25 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 PIZZOCHERI                VERONICA          05/04/1978 BG 12 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 BALLARDINI                ANGELA            28/05/1960 RA 172,5 2014 0         RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I
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A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 MALDINI                   LAURA             20/04/1960 RA 116 2014 0 P 0       RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 MAZZAVILLANI              GIULIA            01/04/1983 RA 70,5 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 VILLINI                   GIULIA            18/06/1980 CH 69 2014 0         RAIC80500P RA 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 VELOTTO                   ADRIANA           25/10/1982 NA 51 2014 0         RATD03000R RA 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 SCIACCA                   LOREDANA          02/03/1961 ME 49,5 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 ZALAZAR                   EUSEBIA           15/04/1970 EE 41,5 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 ONORATO                   LOREDANA          30/03/1977 RA 40,5 2014 0         RAIC82500X RA 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 BASSETTI                  ILARIA            02/09/1974 FO 38,5 2014 0         RAPC020007 RA 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 FORTINI                   LOREDANA          15/10/1984 CE 34 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 MONTI                     SILVIA            02/02/1981 RA 33,5 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 CHERRI                    CLAUDIA           10/10/1986 RA 30,5 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 MARINO                    LUCIA             24/02/1980 BN 26 2014 0         RARC02000V RA 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 NICITA                    CARMELO           01/01/1979 CT 25 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  15 BENAGLI                   LORENZO           25/02/1978 FO 25 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 ZANOTTO                   ADRIANA           02/06/1967 TV 145,5 2014 0         RARC02000V RA 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 VICCHI                    ROBERTA           21/03/1964 RA 130 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 CALO'                     RAFFAELLA         12/02/1980 LE 82 2014 0 P 0       RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 ROTELLI                   DANIELA           29/05/1977 MI 82 2014 0         RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 ARRUS                     DANIELA           23/01/1977 LC 71 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 DONDIEGO                  CARMELINA         24/06/1977 EE 43 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 DE MASI                   IMMACOLATA        08/12/1969 NA 36,5 2014 0         RATF01000T RA 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  8 TANZI                     STEFANO           05/04/1985 FO 33 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  9 VERLICCHI                 LAURA             06/02/1983 RA 29 2014 0         RAPS030001 RA 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  10 PIZZOCHERI                VERONICA          05/04/1978 BG 12 2014 0         RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 MALDINI                   LAURA             20/04/1960 RA 116 2014 0 P 0       RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 INFURNA                   MARIA LORENA      30/05/1981 AG 88,5 2014 0 P 0       RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 CALO'                     RAFFAELLA         12/02/1980 LE 82 2014 0 P 0       RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 MEDRI                     ALESSIA           10/07/1978 RA 75,5 2014 0 P 0       RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 VESE                      PATRICIA          25/11/1969 EE 49 2014 0 P 2       RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 MALDINI                   LAURA             20/04/1960 RA 116 2014 0 P 0       RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 INFURNA                   MARIA LORENA      30/05/1981 AG 88,5 2014 0 P 0       RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 CALO'                     RAFFAELLA         12/02/1980 LE 82 2014 0 P 0       RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 MEDRI                     ALESSIA           10/07/1978 RA 75,5 2014 0 P 0       RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 VESE                      PATRICIA          25/11/1969 EE 49 2014 0 P 2       RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 MALDINI                   LAURA             20/04/1960 RA 116 2014 0 P 0       RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 INFURNA                   MARIA LORENA      30/05/1981 AG 88,5 2014 0 P 0       RAPS01000Q RA 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 CALO'                     RAFFAELLA         12/02/1980 LE 82 2014 0 P 0       RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 MEDRI                     ALESSIA           10/07/1978 RA 75,5 2014 0 P 0       RAPC01000L RA 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 VESE                      PATRICIA          25/11/1969 EE 49 2014 0 P 2       RARH01000D RA 0 0 L  I


